
New 
South 
Wales

Canberra

Western 
Australia

Rookies Cutting Bootcamp Sydney Mon 11/03/2024 2 days

Lisa Polini Mirror Image Sydney Mon 15/04/2024 1 day

Holly Breen The Art of Contrast Sydney Mon 29/04/2024 1 day

Holly Breen The Art of Contrast Dubbo Wed 01/05/2024 1 day

Lisa Polini Mirror Image Dubbo Mon 13/05/2024 1 day

Tricho Natural Scalp Therapy Sydney Mon 03/06/2024 1 day

Anthony Staltari  Barbering Wagga Wagga Mon 03/06/2024 1 day

Holly Breen The Art of Contrast Batemans Bay Mon 17/06/2024 1 day

Caterina Di Biase Winning Hair Sydney Mon 26/08/2024 1 day

Anthony Staltari Barbering Sydney Mon 12/08/2024 1 day

Holly Breen Blonde Ambition Sydney Mon 09/09/2024 1 day

Angela Soong Life in Colour Sydney Mon 14/10/2024 1 day

Fundamental Lived in Colour 
Techniques Rockingham Mon 26/02/2024 1 day

Angela Soong Life in Colour Perth Mon 22/04/2024 1 day

Rookies Cutting Bootcamp Day 1 Rockingham Mon 08/07/2024 1 day

Rookies Cutting Bootcamp Day 2 Rockingham Mon 15/07/2024 1 day

Holly Breen The Art of Contrast Perth Mon 05/08/2024 1 day

Power of Placement Rockingham Mon 16/09/2024 1 day

Lisa Polini Mirror Image Perth Mon 28/10/2024 1 day

Narelle Gibson Event Hair Canberra Mon 26/08/2024 1 day 



Victoria

Queensland

South 
Australia

Lisa Polini Mirror Image Adelaide Mon 18/03/2024 1 day 

Power of Placement Adelaide Mon 16/09/24 1 day 

Novacolor Core Brisbane Mon 18/03/2024 2 days

Rookies Cutting Bootcamp Brisbane Mon 15/04/2024 2 days 

Holly Breen Blonde Ambition Townsville Mon 13/05/2024 1 day

Power of Placement Brisbane Mon 20/05/2024 1 day

Holly Breen The Art of Contrast Emerald Mon 20/05/2024 1 day

Holly Breen The Art of Contrast Brisbane Mon 24/06/2024 1 day

Novacolor Core Melbourne Mon 26/02/2024 2 days

Angela Soong Life in Colour Melbourne Mon 25/03/2024 1 day

Power of Placement Melbourne Mon 29/04/2024 1 day

Rookie's Nova360o Bootcamp Melbourne Mon 13/05/2024 3 days

Anthony Staltari Barbering Melbourne Mon 27/05/2024 1 day

Fundamental Lived in Colour 
Techniques

Melbourne Mon 03/06/2024 1 day

Novacolor Core Melbourne Mon 24/06/2024 2 days

Rookie's Cutting Bootcamp Melbourne Mon 08/07/2024 3 days

Power of Placement Warrnambool Mon 15/07/2024 1 day

Narelle Gibson Event Hair Melbourne Mon 22/07/2024 1 day

Fundamental Foiling Melbourne Mon 05/08/2024 1 day

Tricho Natural Scalp Therapy Melbourne Mon 12/08/2024 1 day

Novacolor Core Melbourne Mon 26/08/2024 2 days

Holly Breen The Art of Contrast Melbourne Mon 02/09/2024 1 day

Lisa Polini Mirror Image Melbourne Mon 07/10/2024 1 day

Lisa Polini Mirror Image Warrnambool Tue 08/10/2024 1 day

Novacolor Core Melbourne Mon 28/10/2024 2 days

E D U C A T I O N


